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DEVINE DANIEL REED & MARISSA SOCHIA
86010 OSHEAS PLACE
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4370-0150-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

04/30/2024 KBA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000
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4

249,663
3,156
50,000

302,819
0

302,819
0

302,819
302,819

0

291,588

2433/1538 2/12/2021 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARDNER STEVEN LEE GO

DEVINE DANIEL REED 

2076/0931 10/04/2016 WD Q I 01 202,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

GARDNER STEVE LEE G

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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B1530270 CO ISSUED 0 07/28/2015

B1530270 NEW CONSTR 225,446 04/01/2015

HX Base Yr

86010 OSHEAS PL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,105 123.7446 123.74 260,473 2015 2015 0 0 0 4.15 95.85

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1806

BAS 1,806 100 2015 1,806 214,200

FGR 385 55 2015 212 25,144

FOP 103 30 2015 31 3,677

FOP 160 30 2015 48 5,693

FST 15 55 2015 8 949

2,469 2,105 249,663

BAS=[YR=2015]  W16 FOP=[YR=2015]  W16 S10 E16 N10$ S10 W24
S34 FGR=[YR=2015]  S20 E18 FOP=[YR=2015]  S2 E11 N5 W3 N9 W6
S12 W2$ E2 N20 W3 FST=[YR=2015]  W5 S3 E5 N3$ S3 W5 N3 W12$
E20 S8 E6 S9 E14 N61$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 484.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 95 2,989

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 9 3 27.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 95 167

3,156

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


